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Form GER 19-A
(See Government of India’s Decision(1) bellow Rule — 150)
Eorm of utilization certificate up to the month of UP to Feb-2023

New Maintenance policy-2018 (MR-3054)

i TNameof
No. | Scheme

Sanction No.&Date with Amount (

in Rs. Lacks)

Amount
Received
(in Rs.
Lacks)

1 Maintenance
policy-2018
(MR-3054)

CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
27.05,2020 Rs. 22378444.00
CE-4 (HQ) 2054-04-04-12020
18.08.2020 Rs. 17163286.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
24.002.2020 Rs. 2243115.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
07.10.2020 Rs. 10972340.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/12020
14 10,2020Rs. 46%1667.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
26.11,2020 Rs. 4691687.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/12020
11-12,2020 Rs. 37994027.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
12.01.2021Rs. 52383682.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
26.02.2021 Rs, 952.11107.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
19.03.2021 Rs. 121844446.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
15.04,2021 Rs. 36500000.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-12020
04.05.2021 Rs. 18076751.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-2020
28.05.2021 Rs. 40629026.00
GE-4 [HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
04.06.2021 Rs. 14353000.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
14.06,2021 Rs. 1778300.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
27.10,2021 Rs. 8865441.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-12020
28-02-2022 Rs, 1872231.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
03-03-2022 Rs. 1000044.00
GE-4 (HQ) 3064-04-04-/2020
08-03-2022 Rs. §91122.00
GE-4 (HQ) 3064-04-04-/2020
11-03-2022 Rs 274520.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
16.03-2022 Rs 1062013.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
25.05-2022 Rs. 11113225.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-04-04-/2020
08-08-2022 Rs 26791516.00
CE-4 (HQ) 3054-01-05-/2022
09-02-2023 Rs 280,65000.00
CE-4 (HQ) 2054-01-05-/2022
14-02-2023 Rs 212.25000.00

37 anu (Encl) Patna.
59 anu (Encl) Patna.
89 anu (Encl) Patna.
72 anu (Encl) Patna.
77 anu (Encl) Patna.
84 anu (Encl) Patna.
86 anu (Encl) Patna.
05 anu (Encl) Patna.
17 anu (Encl) Patna
20 anu (Encl) Patna.
26 anu (Encl) Patna.
27 anu (Encl) Patna.
32 anu (Encl) Patna.
34 anu (Encl) Patna.
40 anu (Encl) Patna.
58 anu (Encl) Patna.
13 anu (Encl) Palna
14 anu (Encl) Patna.
16 anu (Enc!) Patna.
18 anu (Encl) Patna.
22 anu (Encl) Patna.
01 anu (Encl) Palna.
22 anu (Encl) Patna.
16 anu (Encl) Patna.

19 anu (Encl) Patna.

Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Dale-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-
Date-

Date-

8054.60466

Particulars

Certified that of Rs
8054.60466 Lakh
of grants in said
sanctioned upto
Feb-2023 in favour
of RWD, W.D.,
Areraj sum of Rs.
7824.95582

lakh has been
utilized
Maintenance
policy-2018 (MR-
3054) Scheme as
given sanctioned
and that the
balance of RS
220.64884 lakh

Total

| 8054.60466 |

|

Z Certified that 1 h

sanctioned have been duly fu

that the money was act

ave satisfied myself

ually utilized for the

Kinds of checks exercised:-

a. Works have been supervised by Execut
b Periodical inspection has been conducted by

c. Construction material has been tested.

d. Measurements have been record
Engineer/ Executive Engineer.

3. Physical Progress achieved:-
e Construction of The Road works
{ Construction of CD Works -

d‘k
29\
P

v

that the conditions on which the grand’s- in-aid was

Ifilled/ate being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see

purpose for which it was sanctioned.

ive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

ed in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant

L
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT,

ORKS DIVISION-ARE Al
P

)
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OFFICE OF THE EX
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS

ECUTIVE ENGINEER,
[VISION, ARERAJ.

My

ation and Surface Renewal)

signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IR11s enclosed.
Up-to-date Physical Progress has been uploaded n MIS.

Requisition Fo!
of Works Division : Arera)
|
Administrative Approval
-+ Agreement Amount (In Lakh) .
Admirdstrative — e of ,.__.m_cm ol Prewvious Total up-to-date | Requisiti i
Project ID| Approval [(AA) crinoio Value of IR] Bitumen Bitumen e k| expeii e usiper quisition against
as per MIS| Letter No. & | Length (In ompletion as (in mm,/km} layer Content in {intakh) S §_§"x wark done. Remarks
Date Km) per Agreement {inmm) | Percentage {In Lakh)
3 s 3 10 11 T . 14 15 16 17 18 m
= by
8 3 .
3 : e | =% 8
s ] g A8 8 .
a9 a8 -1 W. oy <
= 52 w zd4 2.140 =7 12-09-2023 2262727 25 5.000 106.00000 106.00000 6.72800
£ 2 3| £ 23
z a Lk 2= a s
g = a & a
g 2
m
=1
m
2 B o
3 &3 o . g8
= 23 =g - o
= 0@ 2 & g
m E 3 2 s g ]
b ] z 1.480 £ 12-09-2023 2068875 2 5.000 96.11000 95.90835 6.17700
& Y g 7 3%
2] g% :
z £3 3 - 24
£ £s n 2.8
E &
(=] .
L3
s
5 8
~ ~
g 5 5 o8 g
= = = m o g o
3 : | 33 g4
] 2 = a 1.895 £a 12-09-2023 2564.474 25 5.000 95.00000 90.00000 £.34100
= o m £ g g 4
2 = ] 33 ® 2
[} e a
- < 2
E g
]
-
= %
g 3 3
H $3 2 2§ &8
< Ee 8 L i gl
a 3z g =2 1.140 4
& g3 ] 5 R : £q 12-03-2023 2310917 25 5.000 79.65000 78.65000 629700
s = £ g £ 3 82
z 2 33 7 %
H s £aq
T =
2 =
H 8
(RS o
376.76000 37055835 ﬁi.lFl«Hﬁ.l...lili\l\..

B\
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21/1/23
21/1/23
21/1/23
21/ 1/ 23
R1/1/23
21/1/23
21/1/23
21/1/23
21/1/23
21/ 1/ 23
21/1/23
21/1/23

17:13:17
17:13:17
17:14:0
17:14: 27
17:14:27
17:15:3
17:15:38
17:16:0
17216213
17:16:13
17:17:0
17:17:0

.

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

Time Section Length By

in km
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.005

W.B. Road Inrgachhi -

mm&mmcmcsmaué?m%

mps  Speed
Rate

310 0
270- 10.1
280 10.1
250 20.2
220 20.2
280 101
200 30.3
250 20.2
220 20.2
210 20.2
200 20.2
30 20.2

OR
mm/km

3100
2700
2800
2500
2200
3146
2000
2500
2200
2100
2000
2100

_ Average IRI

)7

Pachvirwa Road

IRl CATEGORY Latitude ongitude Event
BB\MB ROAD ; g gas 086" XE243
778 G 26.53761 84.72423 Norma] X = 3409
2452 6 26.53683 847237 Normal vy = 3030
2533 G 26.53616  84.7231 Normal
2405 G 26.53543 84.72242 Normal
2144 G 26.5347 84.72187 Normal  (R) RURAL ROAD
2816 G 26.534 84.72131 Normal Good Average Poor
1970 G 26.5333 84.72076 Normal <4000 4001-5000 >5001
2405 G 26.53244  84.7204 Normal
2144 G 26.53157 84.7201 Normal
2057 G 26.53069 84.71995 Normal
1970 G 26.52975 84.71933 Normal
2057 G 26.52967 84.71993 Normal
| 2310.917|
n/?
— \\\\\MWM/ . \M&tﬁ/ﬁ//
% . L
& Execulive £nguics
" RW.D. (W.D.)
Arera)
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o _m o TestDate : _m_adhamu .._ Road Name : [W.B Road Inrgochhi - Fachers 1I4

. ._..a__iaqr\ ?‘.w. e e Machine No :

Road Type : :Ev RURAL ROAD i

%|n
s _.E_svn_."ﬂ Start S No : _ Side - _|I}

- StanENo: Interval
Date: _uéaﬂu = B70 To [idw
: - UVRange: [370 To [4000 [igp
Section No. j 1 e

DistRange: [0 To 3 1 =1000m
=1 nd Location :

Weather :

Start Location :

W

Equation : _4»a»x,m+a.m_m,x +249

Print _ Generate Report and Graph !

i .mma_ni _Oaur ; Map View *
7| Eile :-DABUMP\Arera; DiviSonjeev Dwivedi\NEW Roads 3 Roads AmcnmESuwa% 8. Fo mmﬂm nchhi - Pachvirwa
J_u._ﬂm E.Ocﬁo_q.mq :Sanjeev Kumar D.q..(mn_. ZaSm Eio-x.._ Road :W.B. Road Inrgachhi - Pachvirwa Road. Lab
2970 S
N /\u\\/ . B / ,
km /‘/
Lo o ...l.ililln.lll!.lLll\..lllllls
F 1970 -
¢
e 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.2
LCistance * 1000 m
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